Route 514 - To Cockburn Central Effective: 09/06/2025 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops ©® Timed Stops ©®
Stop No. 23707 / Stand 1 20379 23635 / Stand 11 Stop No. 23707 / Stand 1 20379 23635 / Stand 11
Parkway Rd / Cockburn Parkway Rd / Cockburn
Route No. Murdoch Stn Marchant Dr Central Stn Route No. Murdoch Stn Marchant Dr Central Stn
Monday to Friday Saturday
am 514 6:27 6:35 6:50 am 514 8:08 8:15 8:30
514 6:54 7:02 17 514 9:08 9:16 9:31
514 124 734 7:50 514 10:08 10:16 10:33
514 734 T:44 8:00 514 11:08 11:16 11:33
514 H 7:59 8:08 8:24 pm 514 12:08 12:16 12:33
514 S 7:59 8:16 8:41 514 1:08 1:16 1:33 Routes
514 8:21 8:31 8:47 514 2:08 2:16 2:32
o 514 8:44 8:54 9:10 514 3:08 3:16 3:32 Murdoch Stn -
Looki ng 514 9:24 9:33 9:49 514 4:08 4:16 4:32 514 Cockburn Central Stn
514 10:24 10:33 10:49 514 5:08 5:15 5:31 i Ri
via Bibra Lake
for more . 514 10:53 1:02 118 514 6:08 6:15 6:31
|nformat|on? 514 1:53 12:02 12:19 514 7:08 715 7:29 For information about connections
pm 514 12:53 1:02 1:19 514 8:08 8:15 8:29 with other bus and train services
514 1:53 2:02 2:19 514 9:34 9:41 9:55 | JournevPlanner at '
isi i 514 2:39 2:48 3:05 514 10:34 10:41 10:55 please use Journeyrlanner a
Visit us online . . . . . . transperth.wa.gov.au
transperth.wa.gov.au 514 H 3:04 3:14 3:33 514 1:34 1:4 11:54
Get th 514 A 3:09 3:35 3:54
Download our free 514 B 3:53 2:04 4:22 Sunday and Public Holidays
iPhone® or Android™ app 514 4:04 4:15 4:33 am 514 9.08 9:16 9:31
to help you plan your journey. 514 4:24 4:34 4:52 514 10:08 10:16 10:32
514 5:14 5:24 5:41 Sl4 1:08 1:16 1:33
514 5:29 5:38 5:54 >4 2:08 2:16 2:33
514 5:44 5:53 6:08 o14 3:08 3:16 3:32
514 5:59 6:07 6:22 >14 4:08 415 4:30
514 6:14 6:22 6:37 514 5:08 315 5:30
Link to the Transperth app 514 6:54 7:02 717 514 7308 7315 7f29
for Android™ and iPhone® 514 7:14 7:22 7:37 o4 8:04 & 8:25
514 7:53 8:00 8:14 Sl4 %:34 2:41 9:55
Call us 514 8:53 9:00 9:14 S14 10:34 10:41 10:54
InfoLine on 13 62 13 514 10:04 10:11 10:25
(TIS 1314 50) 514 11:04 11 1:25
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677
. . . A Operates on school days only. Departs Leeming Senior
Visit én InfoCentre at: . High School at 2.58pm and travels express to Murdoch Suburbs
* Airport Central Station Stn. Trip also deviates via Kennedy Baptist College. Bibra Lake North Lake
e Elizabeth Quay Bus Station B  Operates on school days only. Cockburn Central South Lake
e Perth Busport H Operates on school holidays only.
e Perth Station S Operates on school days only and deviates via Kennedy Murdoch Yangebup
« Perth Underground Station Baptist College and Lakeland Senior High School.
oM All Transperth buses are accessible

‘\5 Transperth

’\5 Transperth




Route 514 - To Murdoch Route 514 Map

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ :
Stop No. 23631/ Stand 7 20382 23718 / Stand 12 Stop No. 23631/ Stand 7 20382 23718 / Stand 12 Leqend :' Creck BULL CREEK
Cockburn Parkway Rd / Cockburn Parkway Rd / o o (=) m
Route No. Central Stn Marchant Dr Murdoch Stn Route No. Central Stn Marchant Dr Murdoch Stn Train / Bus Transfer Unversty  Coneas | ommef/ Murdoch
, Station
Monday to Friday Saturday © rimed stop ®- Barry Meprshall Pde
am 514 5:37 5:50 6:02 am 514 6:51 7:03 7:14 "~ BusRoutes po g
514 6:07 6:20 6:32 514 7:50 8:02 8:14 Bus Route Numbers LEEMING
514 6:29 6:43 6:57 514 8:49 9:02 9:14 f) Bus Route starts E
514 6:53 7.08 122 514 9:48 10:02 10:14 o S Murdoch
514 7:07 7:22 7:37 514 10:48 11:02 11:14 T Treintine s
514 7:20 7:36 1:52 514 11:47 12:02 12:14 Hospital \
514 7:30 1:46 8:02 pm 514 12:47 1:02 1:14 e School, University, |
514 S 7:34 7:50 8:12 514 1:47 2:02 2:14 TAFE /‘ e
514 H T:.41 1:56 8:12 514 2:48 3:02 3:14 Shopping Centre Farrington
514 8:12 8:28 8:42 514 3:48 4:02 4:14 Parks
514 8:32 8:48 9:02 514 4:48 5:02 5:14 4 NORTH LAKE
514 8:53 9:09 9:22 514 5:49 6:02 6:14
514 9:15 9:31 9:44 514 6:50 7.02 714 /—/\
514 10:31 10:46 10:59 514 8:06 8:18 8:29 \ 2N
514 11:31 11:46 11:59 514 8:58 9:10 9:21 ‘ ~
pm 514 12:31 12:46 12:59 514 9:58 10:10 10:21 R /
514 1:34 1:49 2:02 514 10:59 11:10 11:21 / la
514 2:24 2:39 2:52 / \\
514 H 2256 32" 3324 Sunday and Public Holidays \ \
S14 A 2:56 3:21 3:42 am 514 7:36 7:48 759 \ NS A
514 3:33 3:49 4:02 514 8:35 8:47 8:59 ) \ arkway
514 4:14 4:29 4:42 514 9]35 9: 47 9:59 / \/7 =|| Marchant Dr
o o i =21 514 10:33 10:47 10:59 . ~ £
: : : 514 1:33 11:47 11:59 LAKE | Walliabup Wy <
514 6:38 6:51 7:02 . . . — |
pm 514 12:33 12:47 12:59
214 r:21 1:33 1:44 514 1:33 147 1:59 \ _ R Meller R
514 8:21 8:33 8:44 514 2:33 2: 47 2:59 = 7
514 9:29 9:40 9:51 514 3:3 4 3: 48 3:59
514 4:36 4:48 4:59
514 5:36 5:48 5:59 20
A Operates on school days only and deviates via Lakeland 514 6:36 6:48 6:59 NE 2
Senior High School and Kennedy Baptist College. 514 759 8:10 8:21 Z
H Operates on school holidays only. 514 9:00 9:10 9:21 ONE S SOUTHLAKE
S Operates on school days only and deviates via Kennedy : : ’
Baptist College.
w‘ JANDAKOT
YANGEBUP \ ‘
A
o // & \Cockburn Central
N T 2 Station
Bl -cosunpaae

Stockton Bnd

\iar DY
Bee ATWELL
Cockburn
Gateway

BEELIAR
/ SUCCESS

0 Scale 1km /
-
\




